Keysight Technologies
423B, 8470B, 8472B, 8473B/C
Low Barrier Schottky Diode Detectors
Data Sheet
Keysight 8472B
Keysight 8473B
Keysight 8473C
Keysight 423B

specifications.
Table 1.
Keysight model Keysight replacement part number
423B 00423-60003
8470B 08470-60012
8472B 08470-60012
8473B 08473-80001
Option 8473B–001 08473-80002
Option 8473B–003 08473-80003
8473C 08473-80004
Option 8473C–001 08473-80005
Option 8473C–003 08473-80006
423B
8470B
RF connector
D
D
D
L
L
L
8472B
8473B/C
Figure 5. Drawing dimensions given
in specification table
Typical LBSD
detector
+1.00
-1.00
0.01 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
+0.75
-0.75
+0.50
-0.50
+0.25
-0.25
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
re
sp
on
se
 (d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
0
LBSD
specifications
Figure 2. Detector frequency response specifications
Typical LBSD
detector
1.8
1.0
0.01 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
1.7
1.1